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8604436
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2008564
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

13602926
Round

1 2013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2047896
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18

4th Annual Golden State Open [71217] (USA, Concord,

California) start: 2013-01-17
More information and rating report
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Li, Chao B
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Mezentsev, Vladimir

Kaidanov, Gregory
Naroditsky, Daniel A
Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Troff, Kayden W
Perelshteyn, Eugene

Flores, Mauricio

Xiong, Jeffery
Name
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Kaidanov, Gregory

@)
°
©
>
o
3
I}

Manvelyan, Hayk
Kaufman, Ray
Li, Chao B

Troff, Kayden W
Sharma, Arun

Homa, Seth
Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Mezentsev, Vladimir

N N REN NEEEY

Perelshteyn, Eugene

Name
Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Opp. name
| Salazar, Aura Cristina

B Kaufman, Lawrence Charles

| Troff, Kayden W

Xiong, Jeffery
Li, Chao B

Mezentsev, Vladimir

Kaidanov, Gregory
Naroditsky, Daniel A
Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor

OommEfn

Name

Troff, Kayden W

Opp. name

[ ] viswanadha, Kesav

M Brown, Michael William

Country
CHN
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
RUS
USA
USA
GEO
USA
USA
CHI
USA
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
GEO
RUS
USA
Country
GEO
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CoL
USA
USA
USA
CHN
RUS
USA
USA
USA
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
USA

Rating Total Games DB
2674 7.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score  View
2246 1.0

2352 1.0

2598 0.5

2483 1.0

2569 0.5

2365 1.0

2531 1.0

2488 1.0

2269 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2598 6.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2232 1.0

2345 1.0

2674 0.5

2365 0.5

2391 1.0

2269 1.0

2569 0.5

2352 0.5

2531 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
2569 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2225 1.0

2346 0.5

2365 0.5

2269 1.0

2674 0.5

2352 0.5

2598 0.5

2483 0.5

2338 1.0

Rating Total Games DB
2365 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2120 1.0

2246 1.0
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4119215
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2047640
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2012529
Round

2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

3408027
Round

Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Kaidanov, Gregory

Kaufman, Lawrence Charles
Li, Chao B

Homa, Seth

Perelshteyn, Eugene
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Mezentsev, Vladimir

Name
Mezentsev, Vladimir
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Panchanatham, Vignesh
Li, Chao B
Viswanadha, Kesav

Tang, Andrew
Perelshteyn, Eugene

Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor

Kaidanov, Gregory

Troff, Kayden W
Name

Xiong, Jeffery
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Panugaling, Ronilo

Gerzhoy, Leonid
Amanov, Zhanibek

Margvelashvili, Giorgi
Naroditsky, Daniel A
Flores, Mauricio

Kaufman, Lawrence Charles
Kaufman, Ray

Li, Chao B

Name

CIm e[

Perelshteyn, Eugene

Opp. name
| Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor
Homa, Seth

L
[l Zavadsky, Peter

M Mezentsev, Viadimir
L

|

Kaufman, Ray
Li, Chao B

[l Troff, Kayden W
| Kaidanov, Gregory

Name
Flores, Mauricio

Opp. name

GEO
USA
USA
CHN
USA
USA
RUS
Country
RUS
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
CHN
USA
USA
USA
GEO
USA
USA
USA
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
CAN
KAZ
GEO
USA
CHI
USA
USA
CHN
Country
USA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA
USA
SVK
RUS
USA
CHN
USA
USA
Country
CHI
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

2569
2598
2346
2674
2269
2531
2352
Rating
2352
Opp. Rtng
2048
2674
2120
2157
2531
2569
2338
2598
2365
Rating
2269
Opp. Rtng
0
2484
2360
2569
2483
2488
2346
2345
2674
Rating
2531
Opp. Rtng
2338
2269
2298
2352
2345
2674
2365
2598
Rating
2488
Opp. Rtng

0.5
0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0.5
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5

Total
6.0
Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0

1.0
1.0
0.5

Total
4.5
Score

0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0

0.5
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

Games DB
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View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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2806126
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2026961
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

13700189
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
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Wheeler, Cameron

Kretchetov, Alexander

Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor

Homa, Seth
Heiserman, Jimmy P
Xiong, Jeffery

Brown, Michael William

Li, Chao B
Gerzhoy, Leonid

Name
Gerzhoy, Leonid
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Hatarik, Robert

Xiong, Jeffery
Seitzer, Phillip

Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor

Homa, Seth
Chow, Colin
Lee, Andy C

Brown, Michael William

Flores, Mauricio

Name
Naroditsky, Daniel A
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Coraretti, Benjamin
Homa, Seth
Kretchetov, Alexander
Li, Chao B

Xiong, Jeffery
Viswanadha, Kesav

Wheeler, Cameron

Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Heiserman, Jimmy P

Name

Amanov, Zhanibek
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Pupols, Viktors P

Abrahamyan, Tatev

Xiong, Jeffery
Shipman, Walter ]

Coraretti, Benjamin
Lee, Andy C

Tang, Andrew
Manvelyan, Hayk
Homa, Seth

USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHN
CAN

Country

CAN

Opp.

GER
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHI

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
USA
RUS
CHN
USA
USA
USA
GEO
USA

Fed.

Country

KAZ

Opp.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2165
2295
2338
2269
2145
2269
2246
2674
2484
Rating
2484
Opp. Rtng
2154
2269
2010
2338
2269
2062
2246
2246
2488
Rating
2483
Opp. Rtng
2138
2269
2295
2674
2269
2120
2165
2569
2145
Rating
2360
Opp. Rtng
2115
2304
2269
2144
2138
2246
2157
2232
2269

1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
1.0
1.0
0

0.5

Total
5.5
Score

0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0

1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0

0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5

Total
5.5
Score

1.0
0.5
0

0.5
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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Round

2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
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2030012
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

4124588
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
3 2013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20

Name
Homa, Seth

Ivanov, Aleksandr Y
Naroditsky, Daniel A

Perelshteyn, Eugene

Gerzhoy, Leonid
Kaidanov, Gregory

|
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|
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Troff, Kayden W
[| Hatarik, Robert

4 Amanov, Zhanibek
Name

Heiserman, Jimmy P
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Vasudeva, Tanuj
Anderson, Michael Gene

Kaufman, Ray
Flores, Mauricio

Manvelyan, Hayk

Salazar, Aura Cristina
Lee, Andy C
Naroditsky, Daniel A
Name
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Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor

Nagarajan, Pranav

Perelshteyn, Eugene

Flores, Mauricio

|

Ll

|

[] Gerzhoy, Leonid
B Brown, Michael William
|
Ol

Abrahamyan, Tatev

Mezentsev, Vladimir

O Tang, Andrew
| Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Name
Kretchetov, Alexander

Opp. name
Anderson, Michael Gene

Flores, Mauricio
Naroditsky, Daniel A
Chan, Julian M
Kaufman, Ray
Pupols, Viktors P
Seitzer, Phillip

H N[N N

Country
USA
Opp. Fed.
USA
USA
USA
CHI
CAN
USA
USA
GER
KAZ
Country
USA
Opp. Fed.
USA
USA
USA
CHI
USA
COoL
USA
USA
Country
USA
Opp. Fed.
USA
USA
CHI
CAN
USA
USA
RUS
USA
GEO
Country
RUS
Opp. Fed.
USA
CHI
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

Rating Total
2269 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
0 1.0
2483 0.5
2531 0.5
2488 1.0
2484 1.0
2598 0

2365 0

2154 1.0
2360 0.5
Rating Total
2145 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
1999 0.5
1813 1.0
2345 0.5
2488 0

2232 0.5
2225 1.0
2246 1.0
2483 0.5
Rating Total
2338 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
1991 1.0
2531 0.5
2488 0.5
2484 0.5
2246 0.5
2304 1.0
2352 0

2157 1.0
2569 0

Rating Total
2295 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
1813 1.0
2488 0.5
2483 0

2122 1.0
2345 0

2115 0.5
2010 0.5
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View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View
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52013-01-19
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8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
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2059630
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2008009
Round

1 2013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20

[l panchanatham, Vignesh

Wheeler, Cameron

Name

Lee, Andy C
Opp. name
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Li, Chao B

Harmon-Vellotti, Carl Honor

Apte, Neel
Sharma, Arun

Applebaum, Andy F

Amanov, Zhanibek

Gerzhoy, Leonid
Heiserman, Jimmy P

Salazar, Aura Cristina

Name

Wheeler, Cameron

Flores, Mauricio

Beilin, Allan

Zaloznyy, Mike Y

Abrahamyan, Tatev
Naroditsky, Daniel A
Ivanov, Aleksandr Y

Kretchetov, Alexander

Name
Tang, Andrew
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Sharma, Arun

Yim, Tony

Chow, Colin
Mezentsev, Vladimir

Apte, Neel

Kaufman, Lawrence Charles

Amanov, Zhanibek

Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor

Brown, Michael William

Name

Pupols, Viktors P
Opp. name

Amanov, Zhanibek

Salazar, Aura Cristina

Sharma, Arun

Ghatti, Sanjay
Manvelyan, Hayk

Kretchetov, Alexander

USA
USA

Country

USA

Opp.

CHN
USA
USA
USA
USA
KAZ
CAN
USA
COoL

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp. Fed.

CHI

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
KOR
USA
RUS
USA
USA
KAZ
USA
USA

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

KAZ
COL
USA
USA
USA
RUS

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2048
2165
Rating
2246
Opp. Rtng
2674
1879
2080
2391
2117
2360
2484
2145
2225
Rating
2165
Opp. Rtng
2488
2011
2003
2304
2483
0
2295
Rating
2157
Opp. Rtng
2391
2090
2062
2352
2080
2346
2360
2338
2246
Rating
2115
Opp. Rtng
2360
2225
2391
1767
2232
2295

1.0
0.5

Total
5.0
Score

0
1.0
1.0
0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0
1.0

Total
4.0
Score

0

1.0
1.0
0.5
0

1.0
0.5

Total
5.0
Score

0.5
0.5
1.0
0

1.0
0.5
0.5
0

1.0

Total
5.0
Score

0
1.0
0
1.0
0.5
0.5
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9 2013-01-21
1D

2025825
Round

2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2015056
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
1D

2037734
Round
12013-01-17
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2024306
Round

1 2013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20

|

M Kaufman, Lawrence Charles

Abrahamyan, Tatev

Seitzer, Phillip

Name

Seitzer, Phillip
Opp. name

Hatarik, Robert

Gerzhoy, Leonid
Abrahamyan, Tatev
Chan, Julian M
Salazar, Aura Cristina

Kretchetov, Alexander

Coraretti, Benjamin

Pupols, Viktors P

Name
Kaufman, Ray
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Zaloznyy, Mike Y

Kaidanov, Gregory

Applebaum, Andy F

Heiserman, Jimmy P

Kretchetov, Alexander

Perelshteyn, Eugene
Vasudeva, Tanuj

Name

Manvelyan, Hayk

Opp. name
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Kaidanov, Gregory

Ghatti, Sanjay

Landingin, Jofrel
Pupols, Viktors P

Heiserman, Jimmy P
Chow, Colin
Amanov, Zhanibek
Hatarik, Robert

Name

Coraretti, Benjamin

Opp. name

Naroditsky, Daniel A
Anderson, Michael Gene

Panugaling, Ronilo

Panchanatham, Vignesh

Amanov, Zhanibek

Ivanov, Aleksandr Y

USA
USA
USA
Country
USA

Opp. Fed.

GER
CAN
USA
USA
COoL
RUS
USA
USA
Country
USA

Opp. Fed.

USA
USA
USA
USA
RUS
USA
USA
USA
Country
USA

Opp. Fed.

USA
USA
CAN
USA
USA
USA
KAZ
GER
Country
USA

Opp. Fed.

USA
USA
USA
USA
KAZ
USA

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2304 1.0
2346 0.5
2010 0.5
Rating Total
2010 4.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2154 1.0
2484 0
2304 0
2122 1.0
2225 0.5
2295 0.5
2138 1.0
2115 0.5
Rating Total
2345 4.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2003 1.0
2598 0
2117 1.0
2145 0.5
2295 1.0
2531 0
1999 1.0
2269 0
Rating Total
2232 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2598 0
1767 1.0
1762 0.5
2115 0.5
2145 0.5
2062 1.0
2360 0
2154 0.5
Rating Total
2138 4.5
Opp. Rtng Score
2483 0
1813 0
0 1.0
2048 1.0
2360 0
0 0.5
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6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

4666054
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2067218
Round
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
9 2013-01-21
1D

2092980
Round

1 2013-01-17
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20

| Landingin, Jofrel
[] seitzer, Phillip
[l chow, Colin
Name

Panchanatham, Vignesh

Opp. name
Mezentsev, Vladimir

Ivanov, Aleksandr Y

Coraretti, Benjamin

Anderson, Michael Gene

Zaloznyy, Mike Y

Zavadsky, Peter
Kretchetov, Alexander
Landingin, Jofrel
Name

Hatarik, Robert
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Gerzhoy, Leonid

Seitzer, Phillip
Nagarajan, Pranav
Chow, Colin

Harmon-Vellotti, Carl Honor

Applebaum, Andy F

Shipman, Walter J
Homa, Seth
Manvelyan, Hayk

HE[ N[ N[ N[]

Opp. name

B Lee, Andy C

[l 1vanov, Aleksandr Y

| Tang, Andrew

B shipman, Walter J

B Anderson, Michael Gene
[ ] Nagarajan, Pranav

| Vasudeva, Tanuj
Name

Ivanov, Aleksandr Y

Opp. name
Homa, Seth
Panchanatham, Vignesh

Apte, Neel
Panugaling, Ronilo

Coraretti, Benjamin

gy § an

Viswanadha, Kesav

CAN
USA
USA

Country

USA

Opp.

RUS
USA
USA
USA
USA
SVK
RUS
CAN

Fed.

Country

GER

Opp.

CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

1762
2010
2062
Rating
2048
Opp. Rtng
2352
0
2138
1813
2003
2298
2295
1762
Rating
2154
Opp. Rtng
2484
2010
1991
2062
1879
2117
2144
2269
2232
Rating
2080
Opp. Rtng
2246
0
2157
2144
1813
1991
1999
Rating
0
Opp. Rtng
2269
2048
2080
0
2138
2120

1.0
0
1.0

Total
4.0
Score

0
0.5
0
0.5
1.0
1.0
0
1.0

Total
4.5
Score

0.5
0
0.5
0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0
0.5

Total
3.5
Score

0
1.0
0
0
0.5
1.0
1.0

Total
4.0
Score

0
0.5
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
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2001357
Round

2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21

|
O

Wheeler, Cameron

Applebaum, Andy F

Name

Kaufman, Lawrence Charles

Opp. name

|
O
|
|
|
|
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Beilin, Allan

Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Abrahamyan, Tatev
Troff, Kayden W
Tang, Andrew

Xiong, Jeffery
Pupols, Viktors P

Name

Brown, Michael William

Opp. name
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Troff, Kayden W
Zaloznyy, Mike Y

Vasudeva, Tanuj

Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor

Sharma, Arun

Flores, Mauricio
Gerzhoy, Leonid
Tang, Andrew

Name

Salazar, Aura Cristina
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Margvelashvili, Giorgi

Pupols, Viktors P

Harmon-Vellotti, Carl Honor
Yim, Tony

Landingin, Jofrel

Seitzer, Phillip

Heiserman, Jimmy P
Vasudeva, Tanuj

Lee, Andy C

Name
Shipman, Walter J

Amanov, Zhanibek
Chow, Colin

Apte, Neel

Hatarik, Robert
Applebaum, Andy F

USA
USA

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
GEO
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CHI

CAN
USA

Fed.

Country

COL

Opp.

GEO
USA
USA
KOR
CAN
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fed.

Country

USA

Opp.

USA
CAN
KAZ
USA
USA
GER
USA

Fed.

Title

Title

Title

Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

W.Title

2165
2117
Rating
2346
Opp. Rtng
2011
2569
2304
2365
2157
2269
2115
Rating
2246
Opp. Rtng
2365
2003
1999
2338
2391
2488
2484
2157
Rating
2225
Opp. Rtng
2569
2115
1879
2090
1762
2010
2145
1999
2246
Rating
2144
Opp. Rtng
1767
1762
2360
2062
2080
2154
2117

0
1.0

Total
3.5
Score

1.0
0.5
1.0
0

0.5
0

0.5

Total
3.0
Score

0
0.5
1.0
0.5
1.0
0
0
0

Total
4.0
Score

0
0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.5
0
1.0
0

Total
3.0
Score

0.5
0.5
0.5
0

1.0
0

0.5
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2035979
Round
12013-01-17
2 2013-01-18
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
7 2013-01-20
9 2013-01-21
1D

2023075
Round
12013-01-17
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
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9 2013-01-21
1D

2033160
Round

1 2013-01-17
32013-01-18
4 2013-01-19
52013-01-19
6 2013-01-20
7 2013-01-20
8 2013-01-21
1D

2035391
Round
32013-01-18

Name

Chow, Colin

Opp. name

| Tang, Andrew
Hatarik, Robert
Shipman, Walter ]
Gerzhoy, Leonid
Manvelyan, Hayk

Ghatti, Sanjay
Coraretti, Benjamin
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Name

Anderson, Michael Gene
Opp. name

Kretchetov, Alexander

Coraretti, Benjamin

Heiserman, Jimmy P

Applebaum, Andy F

Panchanatham, Vignesh

Apte, Neel

Ghatti, Sanjay
Name
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Zaloznyy, Mike Y
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Kaufman, Ray
Brown, Michael William

Wheeler, Cameron
Yim, Tony
Panchanatham, Vignesh

Ghatti, Sanjay
Panugaling, Ronilo

N BN EEEEE

Harmon-Vellotti, Carl Honor

Name
Beilin, Allan

Kaufman, Lawrence Charles

Wheeler, Cameron

Ll

|

M Ppanugaling, Ronilo
O Vasudeva, Tanuj
|
Ll
|

Ghatti, Sanjay
Nagarajan, Pranav

Zavadsky, Peter
Name
Applebaum, Andy F

Opp. name
| Kaufman, Ray

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA

GER

USA

CAN

USA

USA

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
RUS

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA

USA

USA

KOR

USA

USA

USA

USA

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

SVK

Country

USA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
USA

Rating
2062
Opp. Rtng
2157
2154
2144
2484
2232
1767
2138
Rating
1813
Opp. Rtng
2295
2138
2145
2117
2048
2080
1767
Rating
2003
Opp. Rtng
2345
2246
2165
2090
2048
1767

0

1879
Rating
2011
Opp. Rtng
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1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
13301918 Abrahamyan, Tatev USA 2304 3.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12013-01-17 [] Harmon-Vellotti, Carl Honor USA 1879 1.0

2 2013-01-18 B Amanov, Zhanibek KAZ 2360 0.5

32013-01-18 [l Kaufman, Lawrence Charles USA 2346 0

4 2013-01-19 B Seitzer, Phillip USA 2010 1.0

52013-01-19 B Wheeler, Cameron USA 2165 0.5

6 2013-01-20 ] Harmon-Vellotti, Luke Connor USA 2338 0

7 2013-01-20 M Pupols, Viktors P USA 2115 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2076438 Ghatti, Sanjay USA 1767 2.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

2 2013-01-18 [ Shipman, Walter J USA 2144 0.5

32013-01-18 M Manvelyan, Hayk USA 2232 0

4 2013-01-19 [ Pupols, Viktors P USA 2115 0

52013-01-19 M Nagarajan, Pranav USA 1991 0.5

6 2013-01-20 L] Beilin, Allan USA 2011 0.5

7 2013-01-20 [] zaloznyy, Mike Y USA 2003 1.0

8 2013-01-21 M Chow, Colin USA 2062 0

9 2013-01-21 M Anderson, Michael Gene USA 1813 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
14901587 Zavadsky, Peter SVK 2298 1.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
32013-01-18 L] Yim, Tony KOR 2090 1.0

4 2013-01-19 M Pperelshteyn, Eugene USA 2531 0

52013-01-19 [l viswanadha, Kesav USA 2120 0.5

6 2013-01-20 M vasudeva, Tanuj USA 1999 0

7 2013-01-20 M panchanatham, Vignesh USA 2048 0

8 2013-01-21 [ Beilin, Allan USA 2011 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2059533 Viswanadha, Kesav USA 2120 2.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2013-01-17 M Troff, Kayden W USA 2365 0

2 2013-01-18 [ ] panugaling, Ronilo USA 0 1.0
32013-01-18 M Mezentsev, Viadimir RUS 2352 0

4 2013-01-19 [ ] Nagarajan, Pranav USA 1991 1.0
52013-01-19 M Zzavadsky, Peter SVK 2298 0.5

6 2013-01-20 [l Naroditsky, Daniel A USA 2483 0

7 2013-01-20 [l Ivanov, Aleksandr Y USA 0 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
2062020 Yim, Tony KOR 2090 2.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score  View

2 2013-01-18 O Tang, Andrew USA 2157 0.5

32013-01-18 B Zzavadsky, Peter SVK 2298 0
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